
Inscrits per Alfabètic

170028 III AQUATLÓ DE SITGES 30/09/2017

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

6214 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CD20010SUB23F

1493 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DT9M887ABM

3217 ALCARAZ CLUA, JONATAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1ABM

895 ALMANÇA DA SILVA, FCO. JOSE CERDANYOLA CH CB51090V2M

2218 ALMIÑANA MUNTANE, JOSEP Mª CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY7D026V1M

2149 ALSINA APARICIO, JORDI INDEPENDENT DY21NEZV1M

3537 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA C.N. CATALUNYA DX6WW3BJNF

34 ANDUJAR PIÑOL, JUDITH CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N5G6ABF

1837 ARAGUNDE BELMONTE, INÉS FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK6YPVWCDF

2312 ARANA ESCALADA, JOSEBA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT972DMABM

4985 ARENAS PUJOL, PAU CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DX7E05YSUB23M

7107 ASENS MORESO, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NMCXJNM

1912 ASENSIO MIGUEL, MERCE C.N. CATALUNYA DW3RSPAV1F

1833 AULINAS PRAT, CLARA CLUB NATACIO OLOT DZ21B4VCDF

2023 AVELLO GOROSTIDI, PEDRO FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DR9K4BFJNM

1959 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DX3DSCMABF

1251 BADIA CELMA, AXEL CLUB NATACIO RUBI HZ3TMHSCDM

4622 BADIA SOLER, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA HT9SD8TV1M

2014 BEAUS IRANZO, RAFAEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK5G955JNM

8001 BELTRAN CABECERANS, ANNA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7D87XABF

1087 BELVIS ROMERO, JOSE LUIS CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXV1M

863 CALABUIG I GASPAR, JOAN C.N. SABADELL DK90902ABM

937 CAMPANARIO GALAN, EDUARDO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DX5D8NVSUB23M

4559 CAMPRUBI PIJUAN, MARCEL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HT42HAHCDM

29 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK79XZ9ABF

3924 CAPELLADES MARZO, GERARD CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DW7AWMZJNM

330 CARRIZOSA PEDROL, RAÜL C.N. VILAFRANCA DG7MMVDV1M

7104 CASTRO GARCIA, ARNAU LLICENCIA DE DIA DY65SAECDM

1949 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA CERRR IGUALADA HR6700RV1F

787 CERVANTES BLASQUEZ, JULIO CESAR C.N. SABADELL HR3T7PHV2M

4795 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DR9YVNHJNM

984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765V3M

45 CONESA I MUR, LAIA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC BC39021SUB23F

3585 COSANO BOFILL, MARTA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG25GEVJNF

31 CUEVAS CASTILLO, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FV2F

5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE INDEPENDENT DX1W9CWV1M

571 DE GANG, NIELS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX267ETABM

1011 DE LA CRUZ SALGADO, DAVID INDEPENDENT DK9D1C5V1M

2304 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL C.A. IGUALADA DK8Y0E7ABM

64 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT263HACDF

354 DOBAÑO LAZARO, VICTOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RV1M

7103 DÒNIGA MARTINEZ, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6G3V1CDM

905 DOT PIULACHS, ALEX CERDANYOLA CH DK6HYV4V1M

5472 EHLERS, TIM TG TRIATLO SITGES DM12YD3V1M

7105 EMMANUEL, GOHET LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ6NK4YV1M

1830 ESCAÑO FERRANT, MARIONA C.N. REUS PLOMS DY2DH7RCDF

6148 FABREGAS CUADRAS, LAURA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DG0SE92SUB23F

28/09/2017 Pàgina 1 de 3



DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

4623 FERNANDEZ DE DIOS, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA DK49AW9ABM

8005 FERRE BALMON, JOAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT0KWPBV1M

254 FERRI MARTINEZ, MARC INDEPENDENT DY7GZ28CDM

40 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPABF

806 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DN69449SUB23M

1264 GASCON PERIBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ2FABRV2M

483 GIRALT MARTINEZ, MERCÈ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC38274CDF

8010 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD1M527ABM

409 GONZALEZ HIDALGO, NAIARA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HD297K5ABF

60 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DG40VMRV1F

89 GRANDIN, EMMANUELLE CERDANYOLA CH DW30BF1ABF

3681 GRUART BIGAS, JOAN MARC INDEPENDENT DY57RS3ABM

4003 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT9P1TKABF

3270 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT2C43ECDM

1988 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN CERDANYOLA CH DW3CW3VV1F

1948 HIDALGO VALLS, ELENA CERDANYOLA CH HD1Y3YMV1F

3440 JODAR CORRERO, MIQUEL C.E. RAYOTEAM DT9HFK1V1M

968 JOFRESA BARBANY, JOAN CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY3GY4TV2M

7106 KISIELNICKI, ARIEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZZ8VABM

7101 LIMIA BOO, OLIVER LLICENCIA DE DIA HT98C0TABM

2928 LIRIA BERRUEZO, FRANC CLUB NATACIO VALLDOREIX DR939TBABM

4858 LLAMAS URBANO, RAFAEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY54FFRABM

1052 LOBERA  JONES, SIMON TG TRIATLO SITGES HM25VYDV1M

491 LOPEZ GOMEZ , JOSÉ LUIS C.N. REUS PLOMS DK7TYMEV2M

3890 LOPEZ PUIGVERT, ERNEST FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK43AEXSUB23M

1970 LOZADA ESPÍ, NURI CLUB NATACIO SITGES DK6124TV1F

5464 LUIS MARTINEZ, RUBEN C.N. VIC-ETB CE01437ABM

1923 MALDONADO BASCONES, CAROL CERRR IGUALADA CD67219ABF

475 MALLADO DIÉGUEZ, PAULA C.N. SABADELL HT6TH4MCDF

3649 MARIMON CASTELLTORT, ORIOL C.A. IGUALADA DY9G78ZABM

208 MARQUINA PEREZ DE LA CRUZ, PERE CLUB TRIATLO ANDORRA DG9HG31V1M

6247 MARTIN PEREZ, EVELYN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HT1WBS7ABF

4453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ8C6GBV1M

5341 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CF70872JNM

4569 MAURUS MAYORAL, PAUL LUCAS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK9WNPXCDM

999 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN INDEPENDENT DM227TTV2M

6068 MINGUET ADROHER, MONICA TG TRIATLO SITGES KX8291MV1F

3070 MIRANDA RENAU, CESAR INDEPENDENT HD3S761V2M

1287 MIRO I PEREZ, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DA62ET1V2M

8007 MISERACHS GUIX, RAIMON LLICENCIA DE DIA BC76560V2M

5877 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HD9MZV6CDM

6167 MORENO MONTEYS, MARTINA C.N. VIC-ETB DN3KPD5CDF

5381 MORENO TIERNO, CARLOS C.N. SABADELL DT4GGFXV1M

3050 MORILLAS SANCHEZ, JORGE CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA HE8H8P7V1M

1997 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIÀ FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC HT9DM86ABM

1050 NAVARRO I PLATERO, FRANCESC C.N. MOLINS DE REI DK76EXXV2M

7102 NOGUERA OTERO, FELIPE LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZWSCV1M

6092 NOGUERA OTERO, MERITXELL TG TRIATLO SITGES DK4WANMV1F

8009 OLLÉ SESÉ, VERÓNICA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4PYARV1F

2138 PACHECO CAMARA, ALBERT C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DT2GKT2ABM

8006 PALENZUELA TITOS, SEBAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DY37CK7ABM

5970 PALMA NOGUE, MARTI CLUB NATACIO OLOT HD71ZC3CDM

961 PAREJA MOCHALES, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ6NX3FV3M

3141 PARRA ALBARES, BORJA TG TRIATLO SITGES DY1HNWNABM

300 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DX5E9SMABM

5865 PAVON LÓPEZ, DANIEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ75MYZABM

830 PEREZ CAYUELA, SALVADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG9V28HV2M
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2057 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA C.N. SABADELL HT235VZJNF

6039 PEZONAGA MALAGRAVA, SANDRA TG TRIATLO SITGES HD210TNV1F

8008 PLAZA THEISING, ANTONI LLICENCIA DE DIA HM25RDRV1M

1552 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES DW53HPVABM

8004 QUESADA, JONATHAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DK6HD3YABM

810 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, ANDREU C.N. CATALUNYA DK1X81PV2M

1042 RECASENS ROSELL, JOAN C.N. VILAFRANCA DG60PCYV2M

6239 REVUELTA LOPEZ-CORDON , BLANCA C.N. REUS PLOMS DG5XK3BCDF

789 RIOS CUADROS, JOSE ROQUE C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8V2M

1146 RODIGUEZ LUQUE, NOÉ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD3HVB4ABM

43 RODRÍGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA C.N. REUS PLOMS CA38478ABF

8003 ROJAS FARRERAS, SÒNIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2BAZWABF

2855 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HR7GNBYABM

744 ROURA BARNÉS, MARC C.A. XALOC HG2ZDAXABM

3230 RUIZ ROMAN, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW9GBVCABM

3089 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, IVAN CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT02CM8ABM

3353 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI C.N. REUS PLOMS DY7P57NV2M

166 SANCHEZ RECHE, FERNANDO C.N. SABADELL DT9K5STSUB23M

5594 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC C.N. REUS PLOMS HE88FYECDM

8002 SANTOS BLANCH, MARIA JESUS LLICENCIA DE DIA KX826S5V1F

2168 SERRAT GURRERA, JUAN CARLOS CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG1SHE7V1M

3194 SIBILA DE TENA, JOEL CERRR IGUALADA HT2SF8AABM

6199 SUBILS TORRAS, MERCÈ CERRR IGUALADA DY13Z4BABF

4667 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6DXTSCDM

473 TORRALLARDONA LOBATO, ENRIC C.N. SABADELL DF6X42MCDM

5872 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT C.N. REUS PLOMS DR1E73SV1M

6080 UGAS MERINO, JUDIT C.N. SABADELL DZ0F8XTCDF

5267 UTGES MENDOZA, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DG3TCNEV3M

1041 VALLEJO SERRANO, JOAN CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DZ8TY1NV2M

120 VIOLI, LESLIE C.N. REUS PLOMS DG9V1GRABF

434 ZANABRIA JACQUES, VICENTE CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG2GFAYSUB23M

5770 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC INDEPENDENT DZ0ZKVPCDM
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G16F

1837 ARAGUNDE BELMONTE, INÉS FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK6YPVWG16FCDF

1833 AULINAS PRAT, CLARA CLUB NATACIO OLOT DZ21B4VG16FCDF

1830 ESCAÑO FERRANT, MARIONA C.N. REUS PLOMS DY2DH7RG16FCDF

483 GIRALT MARTINEZ, MERCÈ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC38274G16FCDF

475 MALLADO DIÉGUEZ, PAULA C.N. SABADELL HT6TH4MG16FCDF

6167 MORENO MONTEYS, MARTINA C.N. VIC-ETB DN3KPD5G16FCDF

6080 UGAS MERINO, JUDIT C.N. SABADELL DZ0F8XTG16FCDF

7TOTAL:

G16M

4559 CAMPRUBI PIJUAN, MARCEL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HT42HAHG16MCDM

7104 CASTRO GARCIA, ARNAU LLICENCIA DE DIA DY65SAEG16MCDM

7103 DÒNIGA MARTINEZ, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6G3V1G16MCDM

254 FERRI MARTINEZ, MARC INDEPENDENT DY7GZ28G16MCDM

4569 MAURUS MAYORAL, PAUL LUCAS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK9WNPXG16MCDM

5877 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HD9MZV6G16MCDM

5970 PALMA NOGUE, MARTI CLUB NATACIO OLOT HD71ZC3G16MCDM

473 TORRALLARDONA LOBATO, ENRIC C.N. SABADELL DF6X42MG16MCDM

8TOTAL:

G17-19F

3537 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA C.N. CATALUNYA DX6WW3BG17-19FJNF

3585 COSANO BOFILL, MARTA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG25GEVG17-19FJNF

64 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT263HAG17-19FCDF

2057 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA C.N. SABADELL HT235VZG17-19FJNF

6239 REVUELTA LOPEZ-CORDON , BLANC C.N. REUS PLOMS DG5XK3BG17-19FCDF

5TOTAL:
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G17-19M

7107 ASENS MORESO, JORDI LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NMCXG17-19MJNM

2023 AVELLO GOROSTIDI, PEDRO FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DR9K4BFG17-19MJNM

1251 BADIA CELMA, AXEL CLUB NATACIO RUBI HZ3TMHSG17-19MCDM

2014 BEAUS IRANZO, RAFAEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK5G955G17-19MJNM

3924 CAPELLADES MARZO, GERARD CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DW7AWMZG17-19MJNM

4795 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DR9YVNHG17-19MJNM

3270 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT2C43EG17-19MCDM

5341 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CF70872G17-19MJNM

5594 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC C.N. REUS PLOMS HE88FYEG17-19MCDM

4667 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6DXTSG17-19MCDM

5770 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC INDEPENDENT DZ0ZKVPG17-19MCDM

11TOTAL:

G20-24F

6214 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CD20010G20-24FSUB23F

45 CONESA I MUR, LAIA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC BC39021G20-24FSUB23F

6148 FABREGAS CUADRAS, LAURA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DG0SE92G20-24FSUB23F

40 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPG20-24FABF

4TOTAL:

G20-24M
4985 ARENAS PUJOL, PAU CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DX7E05YG20-24MSUB23M

937 CAMPANARIO GALAN, EDUARDO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DX5D8NVG20-24MSUB23M

806 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DN69449G20-24MSUB23M

3890 LOPEZ PUIGVERT, ERNEST FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DK43AEXG20-24MSUB23M

166 SANCHEZ RECHE, FERNANDO C.N. SABADELL DT9K5STG20-24MSUB23M

434 ZANABRIA JACQUES, VICENTE CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG2GFAYG20-24MSUB23M

6TOTAL:

G25-29F

8001 BELTRAN CABECERANS, ANNA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7D87XG25-29FABF

29 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK79XZ9G25-29FABF

4003 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT9P1TKG25-29FABF

3TOTAL:

G25-29M

571 DE GANG, NIELS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX267ETG25-29MABM

2304 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL C.A. IGUALADA DK8Y0E7G25-29MABM

7106 KISIELNICKI, ARIEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZZ8VG25-29MABM

5464 LUIS MARTINEZ, RUBEN C.N. VIC-ETB CE01437G25-29MABM

3649 MARIMON CASTELLTORT, ORIOL C.A. IGUALADA DY9G78ZG25-29MABM

1997 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIÀ FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC HT9DM86G25-29MABM

1552 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES DW53HPVG25-29MABM

7TOTAL:
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G30-34F

1959 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DX3DSCMG30-34FABF

43 RODRÍGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MAR C.N. REUS PLOMS CA38478G30-34FABF

2TOTAL:

G30-34M

3681 GRUART BIGAS, JOAN MARC INDEPENDENT DY57RS3G30-34MABM

2928 LIRIA BERRUEZO, FRANC CLUB NATACIO VALLDOREIX DR939TBG30-34MABM

3141 PARRA ALBARES, BORJA TG TRIATLO SITGES DY1HNWNG30-34MABM

300 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DX5E9SMG30-34MABM

8004 QUESADA, JONATHAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DK6HD3YG30-34MABM

2855 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HR7GNBYG30-34MABM

3230 RUIZ ROMAN, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW9GBVCG30-34MABM

3089 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, IVAN CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT02CM8G30-34MABM

8TOTAL:

G35-39F

34 ANDUJAR PIÑOL, JUDITH CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N5G6G35-39FABF

409 GONZALEZ HIDALGO, NAIARA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 HD297K5G35-39FABF

89 GRANDIN, EMMANUELLE CERDANYOLA CH DW30BF1G35-39FABF

1923 MALDONADO BASCONES, CAROL CERRR IGUALADA CD67219G35-39FABF

6247 MARTIN PEREZ, EVELYN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HT1WBS7G35-39FABF

8003 ROJAS FARRERAS, SÒNIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2BAZWG35-39FABF

6199 SUBILS TORRAS, MERCÈ CERRR IGUALADA DY13Z4BG35-39FABF

120 VIOLI, LESLIE C.N. REUS PLOMS DG9V1GRG35-39FABF

8TOTAL:

G35-39M
1493 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DT9M887G35-39MABM

3217 ALCARAZ CLUA, JONATAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1G35-39MABM

2312 ARANA ESCALADA, JOSEBA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT972DMG35-39MABM

863 CALABUIG I GASPAR, JOAN C.N. SABADELL DK90902G35-39MABM

4623 FERNANDEZ DE DIOS, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA DK49AW9G35-39MABM

8010 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD1M527G35-39MABM

7101 LIMIA BOO, OLIVER LLICENCIA DE DIA HT98C0TG35-39MABM

4858 LLAMAS URBANO, RAFAEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY54FFRG35-39MABM

2138 PACHECO CAMARA, ALBERT C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DT2GKT2G35-39MABM

8006 PALENZUELA TITOS, SEBAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DY37CK7G35-39MABM

5865 PAVON LÓPEZ, DANIEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ75MYZG35-39MABM

1146 RODIGUEZ LUQUE, NOÉ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD3HVB4G35-39MABM

744 ROURA BARNÉS, MARC C.A. XALOC HG2ZDAXG35-39MABM

3194 SIBILA DE TENA, JOEL CERRR IGUALADA HT2SF8AG35-39MABM

14TOTAL:
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G40-44F

1949 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA CERRR IGUALADA HR6700RG40-44FV1F

60 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DG40VMRG40-44FV1F

1988 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN CERDANYOLA CH DW3CW3VG40-44FV1F

6092 NOGUERA OTERO, MERITXELL TG TRIATLO SITGES DK4WANMG40-44FV1F

6039 PEZONAGA MALAGRAVA, SANDRA TG TRIATLO SITGES HD210TNG40-44FV1F

5TOTAL:

G40-44M

330 CARRIZOSA PEDROL, RAÜL C.N. VILAFRANCA DG7MMVDG40-44MV1M

1011 DE LA CRUZ SALGADO, DAVID INDEPENDENT DK9D1C5G40-44MV1M

5472 EHLERS, TIM TG TRIATLO SITGES DM12YD3G40-44MV1M

8005 FERRE BALMON, JOAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT0KWPBG40-44MV1M

208 MARQUINA PEREZ DE LA CRUZ, PER CLUB TRIATLO ANDORRA DG9HG31G40-44MV1M

4453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ8C6GBG40-44MV1M

5381 MORENO TIERNO, CARLOS C.N. SABADELL DT4GGFXG40-44MV1M

7102 NOGUERA OTERO, FELIPE LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZWSCG40-44MV1M

2168 SERRAT GURRERA, JUAN CARLOS CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG1SHE7G40-44MV1M

5872 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT C.N. REUS PLOMS DR1E73SG40-44MV1M

10TOTAL:

G45-49F
1912 ASENSIO MIGUEL, MERCE C.N. CATALUNYA DW3RSPAG45-49FV1F

1948 HIDALGO VALLS, ELENA CERDANYOLA CH HD1Y3YMG45-49FV1F

1970 LOZADA ESPÍ, NURI CLUB NATACIO SITGES DK6124TG45-49FV1F

6068 MINGUET ADROHER, MONICA TG TRIATLO SITGES KX8291MG45-49FV1F

8009 OLLÉ SESÉ, VERÓNICA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4PYARG45-49FV1F

8002 SANTOS BLANCH, MARIA JESUS LLICENCIA DE DIA KX826S5G45-49FV1F

6TOTAL:

G45-49M

2218 ALMIÑANA MUNTANE, JOSEP Mª CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY7D026G45-49MV1M

2149 ALSINA APARICIO, JORDI INDEPENDENT DY21NEZG45-49MV1M

4622 BADIA SOLER, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA HT9SD8TG45-49MV1M

1087 BELVIS ROMERO, JOSE LUIS CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXG45-49MV1M

5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE INDEPENDENT DX1W9CWG45-49MV1M

354 DOBAÑO LAZARO, VICTOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RG45-49MV1M

905 DOT PIULACHS, ALEX CERDANYOLA CH DK6HYV4G45-49MV1M

7105 EMMANUEL, GOHET LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ6NK4YG45-49MV1M

3440 JODAR CORRERO, MIQUEL C.E. RAYOTEAM DT9HFK1G45-49MV1M

1052 LOBERA  JONES, SIMON TG TRIATLO SITGES HM25VYDG45-49MV1M

3050 MORILLAS SANCHEZ, JORGE CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA HE8H8P7G45-49MV1M

8008 PLAZA THEISING, ANTONI LLICENCIA DE DIA HM25RDRG45-49MV1M

12TOTAL:
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G50-54M

787 CERVANTES BLASQUEZ, JULIO CESA C.N. SABADELL HR3T7PHG50-54MV2M

1264 GASCON PERIBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ2FABRG50-54MV2M

491 LOPEZ GOMEZ , JOSÉ LUIS C.N. REUS PLOMS DK7TYMEG50-54MV2M

999 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN INDEPENDENT DM227TTG50-54MV2M

3070 MIRANDA RENAU, CESAR INDEPENDENT HD3S761G50-54MV2M

1287 MIRO I PEREZ, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DA62ET1G50-54MV2M

8007 MISERACHS GUIX, RAIMON LLICENCIA DE DIA BC76560G50-54MV2M

1050 NAVARRO I PLATERO, FRANCESC C.N. MOLINS DE REI DK76EXXG50-54MV2M

830 PEREZ CAYUELA, SALVADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG9V28HG50-54MV2M

810 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, AND C.N. CATALUNYA DK1X81PG50-54MV2M

3353 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI C.N. REUS PLOMS DY7P57NG50-54MV2M

1041 VALLEJO SERRANO, JOAN CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DZ8TY1NG50-54MV2M

12TOTAL:

G55-59F

31 CUEVAS CASTILLO, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FG55-59FV2F

1TOTAL:

G55-59M
895 ALMANÇA DA SILVA, FCO. JOSE CERDANYOLA CH CB51090G55-59MV2M

968 JOFRESA BARBANY, JOAN CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY3GY4TG55-59MV2M

1042 RECASENS ROSELL, JOAN C.N. VILAFRANCA DG60PCYG55-59MV2M

789 RIOS CUADROS, JOSE ROQUE C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8G55-59MV2M

4TOTAL:

G60-64M

961 PAREJA MOCHALES, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ6NX3FG60-64MV3M

5267 UTGES MENDOZA, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DG3TCNEG60-64MV3M

2TOTAL:

G65-69M

984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765G65-69MV3M

1TOTAL:
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